
M B1/B2

Match Day Match Time

Bracket 

Match 

Reference
Loser To/                                                          Next 

Match Info From Winner To/                                                   Next Match Info

L M 65-80 8 72 1 Michael Noel MOST 4 5 0

 Thu 1:00 PM 1

M B2 8 W M 81-96 8 88 16 Alan Moore UWF 21 21 0 M B1

  Fri 10:00 AM   Fri 11:00 AM

W M 81-96 1 81 9 Derek  Ng SBU 21 21 0

 Thu 1:00 PM 8

M B2 1 L M 65-80 1 65 8 Taylor McQueary MOST 11 12 0 M B1

  Fri 10:00 AM   Fri 11:00 AM

L M 65-80 4 68 5 Xavier Higa LFC 21 21 0

 Thu 1:00 PM 5

M B2 4 W M 81-96 4 93 12 Erik Gilman TAMU 9 9 0 M B1

  Fri 10:00 AM   Fri 11:00 AM

W M 81-96 5 85 13 Ross Colyer MOST 15 11 0

 Thu 1:00 PM 4

M B2 5 L M 65-80 5 69 4 Spencer Sui SBU 21 21 0 M B1

  Fri 10:00 AM   Fri 11:00 AM

L M 65-80 6 70 3 Tye Macon UT 21 21 0

 Thu 1:00 PM 3

M B2 6 W M 81-96 6 91 14 Daniel Cucarola CSM 9 20 0 M B1

  Fri 10:00 AM   Fri 12:00 PM

W M 81-96 3 94 11 Nick Burnett MOST 1 4 0

 Thu 1:00 PM 6

M B2 3 L M 65-80 3 67 6 Kenny Ta SBU 21 21 0 M B1

  Fri 10:00 AM   Fri 12:00 PM

L M 65-80 2 66 7 Ricardo Sanchez UTEP 6 20 0

 Thu 1:00 PM 7

M B2 2 W M 81-96 2 82 10 Josue Hernandez ASU 21 21 0 M B1

  Fri 12:00 PM   Fri 12:00 PM

W M 81-96 7 90 15 Michael Garcia ANSU 1 3 0

 Thu 1:00 PM 2

M B2 7 L M 65-80 7 74 2 Mike Desgrottes UWF 21 21 0 M B1

  Fri 10:00 AM   Fri 12:00 PM

Michael Garcia ANSU

Nick Burnett MOST

Ricardo Sanchez UTEP

Michael Noel MOST

Taylor McQueary MOST

Erik Gilman TAMU

Ross Colyer MOST

Daniel Cucarola CSM

Spencer Sui SBU

Xavier Higa LFC

Derek  Ng SBU

Alan Moore UWF

Mike Desgrottes UWF

Josue Hernandez ASU

Kenny Ta SBU

Tye Macon UT
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